WERA-027 Technical Meeting Minutes
January 29th, 2020
ATTENDANCE

	Name
	Organization 
	Email

	Caroline Gray
	Colorado State University
	caroline.gray@colostate.edu

	David Holm
	Colorado State University
	david.holm@colostate.edu 

	Tom Drader
	Lamb Weston
	thomas.drader@lambweston.com

	Tom Salaiz
	McCain Foods
	thomas.salaiz@mccain.com

	Brian Charlton
	Oregon State University
	Brian.A.Charlton@oregonstate.edu

	Clint Shock
	Oregon State University
	clinton.shock@gmail.com

	Nichole Baley 
	Oregon State University
	Nichole.Baley@oregonstate.edu 

	Solomom Yilma
	Oregon State University
	solomom.yilma@oregonstate.edu

	Stan Li
	Oregon State University
	tianxiao.li@oregonstate.edu

	Jeanne Debons
	PVMI
	jeannedebons@msn.com

	Tina Brandt 
	Simplot
	Tina.Brandt@simplot.com

	Fahrettin Goktepe
	SunRain
	fgoktepe@sunrainvarieties.com

	Chelsey Lowder
	University of Idaho
	chelseyl@uidaho.edu

	Mark McGuire
	University of Idaho
	mmcguire@uidaho.edu

	Mike Thornton
	University of Idaho
	Miket@uidaho.edu

	Ransey Portenier 
	University of Idaho
	ranseyp@uidaho.edu 

	Brian Schneider
	USDA-ARS
	brian.schneider@usda.gov

	Jonathan Whitworth
	USDA-ARS
	jonathan.whitowrth@usda.gov

	Rich Novy
	USDA-ARS
	rich.novy@usda.gov

	Roy Navarre
	USDA-ARS
	roy.navarre@usda.gov

	Chandler Dolezal
	WSU
	chandler.dolezal@lambweston.com

	Francisco Gonzalez
	WSU
	francisco.gonzalez@wsu.edu

	Mark Pavek
	WSU
	mjpavek@wsu.edu

	Rick Knowles
	WSU
	rknowles@wsu.edu

	Zach Holden
	WSU
	zholden@wsu.edu

	Alejandro Cruz 
	Lamb Weston
	alejandro.cruz@lambweston.com

	Max Feldman
	USDA-ARS Prosser, WA
	max.feldman@usda.gov

	Joe Townsend
	WSU
	joe.townsend@wsu.edu

	Jolyn Rasmussen
	Simplot
	jolyn.rasmussen@simplot.com

	Andre Gagnon
	Progest 2001
	andre.gagnon@progest.com

	Rhett Spear
	University of Idaho
	rhetts@uidaho.edu

	Moises Aguilar
	Oregon State University
	moises.aguilar@oregonstate.edu
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